
 

 

 

Corporate Members 

Logo Corporate Name Contact Person Address 

 
JEOL ASIA Pte Ltd Ms. Anna Liew Hwi Fen 

 
JEOL ASIA PTE. Ltd. 
2 Corporation Road # 01-12 
Corporation Place 
Singapore 618494 
annaliew@jeolasia.com.sg 
 

 
Hi-Tech 
Instruments Pte Ltd 

Mr. Leong Wai Fong 
 

Hi-Tech Instruments Pte Ltd 
3 Science Park Drive 
#04-15 The Franklin 
Singapore Science Park 1 
Singapore 118223 
wfleong@htimail.com.my 

 

Quasi-S Pte Ltd Mr. Benedict Ng 
 

Quasi-S Pte Ltd 
35 Marsiling Industrial Estate Road 
3  #04-03 
Singapore 739257 
Telephone: (65) 6383 4386 
FAX: (65) 6383 3071 
E-mail: contact@quasi-s.com.sg 
Website : http://www.quasi-s.com.sg/ 
http://www.labs-services.com/ 

 
Olympus Singapore 
Pte Ltd 

Mr. Chee Yow Loi  
 

Olympus Singapore Pte Ltd,  
491B River Valley Road,  
#12-01/04, 
Valley Point Office Tower,  
Singapore 248373 
cheeyow.loi@olympus-ap.com 

 

Leica Microsystems 
(SEA) Pte Ltd 
 

Mr Fahmi Kahouach  
 

12 Teban Gardens Crescent 
 Singapore 608924 
Tel: +65 6550 5999 
 Fax: +65 6564 5955 
jessie.neo@leica-microsystems.com 

 

Bruker AXS Pte Ltd Mr. Wang Rui 
 

Bruker AXS Pte Ltd 
11 Biopolis Way #10-10 
The Helios Singapore 138667 
rui.wang@bruker.com.sg 

 

Carl Zeiss 
Singapore 

Mr. Frankie Lee 
 

Carl Zeiss Singapore HQ 
50 Kaki Bukit Place 
#05-01 
Singapore 415926 
j.tan@zeiss.com.sg 

 Microscopy Society of Singapore  
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Roper Southeast 
Asia LLC 

Mr. Willis Chuang 
 

Roper Southeast Asia LLC 
10 Eunos Road 8 
#12-06 Singapore Post Centre, 
Singapore 408600 
wchuang@gatan.com 

 
 

APP Systems 
Services Pte Ltd 

Mr. C P Lee 
 

APP Systems Services Pte Ltd 
11 Toh Guan Road East 
#03-01 APP Enterprise Building 
Singapore 608603 
cp.lee@appsystems.com.sg 

 

JPK Instruments AG Mr. Lawrence Tan 
 

JPK Instruments AG 
3 Science Park Drive, 
#03-06, The Franklin 
Singapore Science Park 1 
Singapore 118223 
L_ Tan@pacific.net.sg 

 

Techcomp 
(Singapore) Pte Ltd 

 
Ms. Yvonne Lim 
 

Techcomp (Singapore) Pte Ltd 
2 Industrial Business Park 
#09-09 The Strategy Tower 1 
Singapore 609930 
yvonnelim@techcomp.com.sg 
 

 

EINST Technology 
Pte Ltd 
 

Mr Tok Wee Lee 
 

1092 Lower Delta Road #04-01 
Singapore 169203 
weelee@einst.sg 
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